Date&Time
4/1/2021 12:01 AM

4/1/2021 12:30 AM

4/1/2021 1:08 AM

4/1/2021 1:33 AM

4/1/2021 1:44 AM

4/1/2021 1:47 AM

4/1/2021 2:34 AM

4/1/2021 2:45 AM

4/1/2021 4:27 AM

4/1/2021 5:45 AM

4/1/2021 7:15 AM

4/1/2021 7:25 AM

4/1/2021 8:42 AM

4/1/2021 9:43 AM

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Report
RMP21-001945

RMP21-001946
RMP21-001948
RMP21-001949
RMP21-001951

RMP21-001952

RMP21-001953
RMP21-001954
RMP21-001955

RMP21-001956

RMP21-001957
RMP21-001958
RMP21-001959

RMP21-001960

Location
3200 CENTRAL RD

WEBER DR / W ALGONQUIN

RD
4935 WEBER DR

3315 ALGONQUIN RD
3408 CAMPBELL ST

3939 WINNETKA AVE

1800 WINNETKA CIR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2304 ALGONQUIN RD

1454 GOLF RD

5110 GROVE RD
1900 GOLF RD
5508 OLD MILL LN

4734 ARBOR DR

Type of Call

Public Service Open
Doors/Windows

Public Complaint
Suspicious Person

Public Complaint Noise
Complaint

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Complaint
Domestic Trouble

Public Service Building

Check Requested/Officer

Initiated

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Criminal Trespass to Real

Property

Department
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Disposition

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

2 - No Police action required

3 - Resolved - no formal report
2 - No Police action required
6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Crash Involving Injury

Public Complaint Alarm
(Non-Billable)

Public Service Citizen
Assist

4/10/2021 7:08:39 PM

2 - No Police action required

3 - Resolved - no formal report



BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time
4/1/2021 10:17 AM

4/1/2021 10:52 AM

4/1/2021 10:57 AM

4/1/2021 11:07 AM

4/1/2021 11:48 AM

4/1/2021 1:15 PM

4/1/2021 1:40 PM

4/1/2021 2:57 PM

4/1/2021 3:20 PM

4/1/2021 3:26 PM

4/1/2021 3:31 PM

4/1/2021 3:36 PM

4/1/2021 3:39 PM

4/1/2021 4:02 PM

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-001962

RMP21-001963

RMP21-001964
RMP21-001965
RMP21-001966

RMP21-001970

RMP21-001971
RMP21-001972
RMP21-001973
RMP21-001974

RMP21-001975

RMP21-001976
RMP21-001977

RMP21-001979

Location
4722 ARBOR DR

3705 PHEASANT DR

1460 GOLF RD

4700 ARBOR DR

2800 PEBBLEBROOK LN

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

2602 ST JAMES ST

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3503 PIPER CT

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

EB EUCLID EO RT53

2809 OWL LN

Type of Call

Public Complaint
Domestic Trouble

Public Service Building

Check Requested/Officer

Initiated
Service Other Agency

County Sheriff Department

Public Complaint
Suspicious Person

Public Service Check For

Well Being

Public Complaint
Customer/Management
Dispute

Public Complaint
Neighborhood Trouble

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Complaint Solicitor

Permits/Complaints
Public Service Building

Check Requested/Officer

Initiated

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Disposition
6 - Report to be written - no arrest

2 - No Police action required

1 - Unable to Locate
1 - Unable to Locate
6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Palice action required

1 - Unable to Locate

3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

Traffic And Related Activity 2 - No Police action required

Motorist Assistance

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

4/10/2021 7:08:39 PM

3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date&Time Report Location Type of Call Disposition

4/1/2021 4:06 PM RMP21-001980 2408 ALGONQUIN RD Public Service Check For 2 - No Police action required
Well Being

4/1/2021 4:41 PM RMP21-001982 3000 KIRCHOFF RD Public Complaint 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Unwanted Subject

4/1/2021 5:04 PM RMP21-001983 1800 WINNETKA CIR Public Service Drug 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Overdose

4/1/2021 5:33 PM RMP21-001985 2615 ROHLWING RD Public Service Citizen 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Assist

4/1/2021 8:00 PM RMP21-001989 1440 GOLF RD Public Service Citizen 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Assist

4/1/2021 8:23 PM RMP21-001990 2614 PEBBLEBROOK LN Public Service Check For 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Well Being

4/1/2021 8:27 PM RMP21-001991 5600 ASTOR LN Service Other Agency 1 - Unable to Locate
County Sheriff Department

4/1/2021 8:27 PM RMP21-001991 5600 ASTOR LN Service Other Agency 3 - Resolved - no formal report
County Sheriff Department

4/1/2021 8:38 PM RMP21-001992 1460 Golf Rd Lost/Found/Missing 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Turned In/Confiscated
Property

4/1/2021 9:19 PM RMP21-001993 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR Public Complaint 1 - Unable to Locate

Suspicious Auto

4/1/2021 10:26 PM RMP21-001994 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR  Public Complaint Noise 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Unit #211 Complaint

4/1/2021 10:49 PM RMP21-001995 2400 GOLF RD Department 2 - No Police action required
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

4/1/2021 11:00 PM RMP21-001996 1353 PLUM GROVE RD Public Complaint Noise 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Complaint

4/1/2021 11:50 PM RMP21-001998 1800 WINNETKA CIR Public Service Building 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

4/10/2021 7:08:39 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

4/10/2021 7:08:39 PM



