



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
4/1/2021 12:01 AM	RMP21-001945	3200 CENTRAL RD	Public Service Open Doors/Windows	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 12:30 AM	RMP21-001946	WEBER DR / W ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 1:08 AM	RMP21-001948	4935 WEBER DR	Public Complaint Noise Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 1:33 AM	RMP21-001949	3315 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	2 - No Police action required
4/1/2021 1:44 AM	RMP21-001951	3408 CAMPBELL ST	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/1/2021 1:47 AM	RMP21-001952	3939 WINNETKA AVE	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	2 - No Police action required
4/1/2021 2:34 AM	RMP21-001953	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 2:45 AM	RMP21-001954	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	2 - No Police action required
4/1/2021 4:27 AM	RMP21-001955	2304 ALGONQUIN RD	Criminal Trespass to Real Property	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/1/2021 5:45 AM	RMP21-001956	1454 GOLF RD	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 7:15 AM	RMP21-001957	5110 GROVE RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 7:25 AM	RMP21-001958	1900 GOLF RD	Traffic And Related Activity Crash Involving Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/1/2021 8:42 AM	RMP21-001959	5508 OLD MILL LN	Public Complaint Alarm (Non-Billable)	2 - No Police action required
4/1/2021 9:43 AM	RMP21-001960	4734 ARBOR DR	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/10/2021 7:08:39 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
4/1/2021 10:17 AM	RMP21-001962	4722 ARBOR DR	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/1/2021 10:52 AM	RMP21-001963	3705 PHEASANT DR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	2 - No Police action required
4/1/2021 10:57 AM	RMP21-001964	1460 GOLF RD	Service Other Agency County Sheriff Department	1 - Unable to Locate
4/1/2021 11:07 AM	RMP21-001965	4700 ARBOR DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	1 - Unable to Locate
4/1/2021 11:48 AM	RMP21-001966	2800 PEBBLEBROOK LN	Public Service Check For Well Being	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/1/2021 1:15 PM	RMP21-001970	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	Public Complaint Customer/Management Dispute	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 1:40 PM	RMP21-001971	2602 ST JAMES ST	Public Complaint Neighborhood Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/1/2021 2:57 PM	RMP21-001972	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 3:20 PM	RMP21-001973	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	2 - No Police action required
4/1/2021 3:26 PM	RMP21-001974	3503 PIPER CT	Public Complaint Solicitor Permits/Complaints	1 - Unable to Locate
4/1/2021 3:31 PM	RMP21-001975	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 3:36 PM	RMP21-001976	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	2 - No Police action required
4/1/2021 3:39 PM	RMP21-001977	EB EUCLID EO RT53	Traffic And Related Activity Motorist Assistance	2 - No Police action required
4/1/2021 4:02 PM	RMP21-001979	2809 OWL LN	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/10/2021 7:08:39 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
4/1/2021 4:06 PM	RMP21-001980	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	2 - No Police action required
4/1/2021 4:41 PM	RMP21-001982	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Complaint Unwanted Subject	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 5:04 PM	RMP21-001983	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Public Service Drug Overdose	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/1/2021 5:33 PM	RMP21-001985	2615 ROHLWING RD	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 8:00 PM	RMP21-001989	1440 GOLF RD	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 8:23 PM	RMP21-001990	2614 PEBBLEBROOK LN	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 8:27 PM	RMP21-001991	5600 ASTOR LN	Service Other Agency County Sheriff Department	1 - Unable to Locate
4/1/2021 8:27 PM	RMP21-001991	5600 ASTOR LN	Service Other Agency County Sheriff Department	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 8:38 PM	RMP21-001992	1460 Golf Rd	Lost/Found/Missing Turned In/Confiscated Property	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 9:19 PM	RMP21-001993	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	1 - Unable to Locate
4/1/2021 10:26 PM	RMP21-001994	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR Unit #211	Public Complaint Noise Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 10:49 PM	RMP21-001995	2400 GOLF RD	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	2 - No Police action required
4/1/2021 11:00 PM	RMP21-001996	1353 PLUM GROVE RD	Public Complaint Noise Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/1/2021 11:50 PM	RMP21-001998	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/10/2021 7:08:39 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER